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1.1 Number of Students Year wise during the last five years

 
 

B.A. F.Y. 
B.A. S.Y. 
B.A. T.Y. 

B.com F.Y. 
B.com S.Y. 
B.com T.Y 

B.Sc F.Y. 
B.Sc S.Y. 
B.Sc T.Y. 
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Number of Students Year wise during the last five years
Academic Year 2022-2023 

Name of the Program-B.A. 

Total 
Name of the Program-B.com 

Total 
Name of the Program-B.Sc 

Total 

Total Strength 
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        Principal 

Number of Students Year wise during the last five years 

137 
46 
50 

233 

74 
63 
43 

180 

79 
24 
32 

135 

548 


























































